
 
 

 

HIVE Opening Retreat Agenda  
Our Stories: Inspirations & Respirations 

April 3rd - April 5th, 2019  
 
Retreat Location:   Feliciana Retreat Center 

10274 LA-422 
Norwood, LA 70761 

 
Retreat Goals:    

 Build our HIVE community  

 Reflect on individual and collective leadership journeys through storytelling 

 Deepen awareness of how oppression & liberation shapes who we are and how we view 
leadership 

 

DAY 1:  WEDNESDAY, APRIL 3RD  

10:30am 

11:00am 

12:00pm 

 

 

3:00pm 

 

 

 

5:15pm 

6:00pm 

Arrival  

Welcome, Community Guidelines & Introductions 

Celebratory Lunch  

Community Builder    

Mapping our Leadership Journeys  

Break   

Stories of Inspiration   

Purpose & Values 

Closing Reflections  

Adjourn – Free time 

Dinner   

DAY 2:  THURSDAY, APRIL 4TH 

8:00am 

9:00am 

 

 

Breakfast 

Welcome & Overview   

What makes a leader?  

The Cycle of Oppression 



 
 

 

12:15pm 

 

 

 

 

4:45pm 

6:00pm 

Lunch    

Physical Activity  

A Developmental Strategy for Liberation 

Closing Reflections 

Walk and Talk 

Adjourn – Free time 

Dinner 

DAY 3:  FRIDAY, APRIL 5TH 

8:00am 

9:00am 

 

10:15am 

 

12:00pm 

 

 

 

 

3:30pm 

Breakfast  

Overview  

HIVE Check-in  

Break  

Storytelling: collecting stories around yourself 

Lunch  

Mapping the landscape  

What’s next? 

Retreat review + evaluation 

Closing circle 

Adjourn 

 


