

HIVE Opening Retreat Agenda

Our Stories: Inspirations & Respirations
April 3rd - April 5th, 2019

Retreat Location: Feliciana Retreat Center

10274 LA-422

Norwood, LA 70761

Retreat Goals:

• Build our **HIVE** community

• Reflect on individual and collective leadership journeys through storytelling

• Deepen awareness of how oppression & liberation shapes who we are and how we view leadership

Day 1: Wednesday, April 3 rd	
10:30am	Arrival
11:00am	Welcome, Community Guidelines & Introductions
12:00pm	Celebratory Lunch
	Community Builder
	Mapping our Leadership Journeys
3:00pm	Break
	Stories of Inspiration
	Purpose & Values
	Closing Reflections
5:15pm	Adjourn – Free time
6:00pm	Dinner
Day 2: Thursday, April 4 TH	
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	Welcome & Overview
	What makes a leader?
	The Cycle of Oppression



12:15pm	Lunch
	Physical Activity
	A Developmental Strategy for Liberation
	Closing Reflections
	Walk and Talk
4:45pm	Adjourn – Free time
6:00pm	Dinner
Day 3: Friday, April 5 th	
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	Overview
	HIVE Check-in
10:15am	Break
	Storytelling: collecting stories around yourself
12:00pm	Lunch
	Mapping the landscape
	What's next?
	Retreat review + evaluation
	Closing circle
3:30pm	Adjourn